Intrusion Alarm Systems | RADION PIR and PIR C
RADION PIR and PIR C
u Two models available. PIR with 12 m x 12 m (40 ft x
40 ft) coverage, PIR C with 12 m x 1.5 m (40 ft x 5
ft) coverage pattern
u Flexible Mounting Height
u Pet Immunity up to 13kg (30 lbs)

(compatible with RFPR-12-CHI,
and RFPR-C12-CHI only)
Ordering information
RFPR-12-A (433.42 MHz)
For use in North and South America.
Order number RFPR-12-A
RFPR-12 (433.42 MHz)
For use in Europe, Africa, and Australia.
Order number RFPR-12
RFPR-12-CHI (433.42 MHz)
For use in China only.
Order number RFPR-12-CHI
RFPR-C12-A (433.42 MHz)
For use in North and South America.
Order number RFPR-C12-A
RFPR-C12 (433.42 MHz)
For use in Europe, Africa, and Australia.
Order number RFPR-C12
RFPR-C12-CHI (433.42 MHz)
For use in China only.
Order number RFPR-C12-CHI
Accessories
B328 Gimbal‑mount Bracket